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Ges.-Platz AK-Platz  Startnummer Name
1 1 5189 Backhaus
2 1 518 Botzon
3 2 517 Belau
q 1 509 Bullig
5 1 501 Dahl
6 2 507 Bechmann
7 1 525 Nickel
8 2 516 Weininger
9 2 514 van Schwamen
10 3 602 Kupke
1 3 520 Cizinski
12 3 510 Schroder
13 3 512 Steinborn
14 3 513 Wasser
15 4 616 Smolinski
16 2 515 Kemn
17 4 543 Oechsle
18 3 603 Hermann
19 4 511 Feurich
20 4 540 Spier
Ges.-Plaz AK-Platz Startnummer . Name

1 1 597 Heukemes

2 2 605 Dudacy

3 3 578 Feikert

4 1 569 Schippels

5 4 574 Lehrhuber

6 5 584 Metternich

7 1 594 Decker

8 ] 580 Engels

9 7 524 Brandt

10 | 535 Heinrich

11 1 553 Britz

12 2 564 Flieger

13 2 531 Feil

14 1 589 Neumann

15 3 576 Weber

16 1 550 Wallesch

17 2 537 Leu

18 2 539 Pospiech

19 8 551 Fritsch

20 2 590 Kampick

21 3 548 Heise

22 3 606 Hauser

23 3 596 Horn

24 4 561 Kern

25 9 572 Reitschlager

26 10 598 Ahrens

27 2 542 Burster

28 5 549 Koenig

29 1 583 Wittig

30 581 Ettenhuber

k)| 559 Carlberg

Vorname
Helga
Ricarda
Monika
Cornelia
Marianne

Siivia

Anja
Marion
Ingrid
Antje
Gerda
Angelika
Ellen
Sieglinde

Gritt
Elisabeth
Cornelia

Gisela

Heinz-Jirgen
Woligang
Paul
Michael
Gert
Herbert
Woligang
Wilfried
Reinhold
Peter

Rene
Burghardt
Hans-Jurgen
Rainer
Thomas
Hans-Peter
Joachim
Winfried
Helmut
Norbert
Helmuth
Gerhard
Jorg
Jirgen
Anton

Dr. Ridiger

FRauen

J 7 Verein
LG Nord Berlin
TSV Eintracht Hittfeld
Harburger S.C.
TSV Hochdahl
TSG GroBburgwedel
TVE Gelsenkirchen-Bismark
TSV Stocksee
Berlin
MTV Amelinghausen LT
TURA Melle
TuS Holtenau Kiel
Tus Holstein Quickborn
puv
LLG Laufsport Kevelear
LG Frankfurt
Lufthansa Sportverein
Uttra Sport Club Marburg
Spiridon Berlin
Hamburg
LAV Hamburg-Nord
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Ergebnisliste_Manner

SC Roth

USV Halle

LSG Karlsruhe

SV Friedrichsort

SV Landshut-Minchnerau
LLG Lautsport Kevelear
buv

LLG Laufsport Kevelear
DUV Berlin

TSV Schmiden

LSG Karslruhe

Spiridon Schleswig

LG Wilhelmshaven

MTV Immensen

LSG Karisruhe

100 MC Deutschland
LAV Hamburg-Nord

SG Ruhrgas

TSV Markt Erlbach

1.5C Grobenzell

LG Nord-Berlin

LT Endingen

Rot Weiss Werdau
Lufthansa Sportverein
Airbus-SG Hamburg
BSG HH Landesbank
RSG Boblingen

Post SV Buxtehude

SV Landshut-Munchnerau
SV Landshut-Miinchnerau
MTV Amelinghausen LT
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Jahrgang
1853
1866
1954
1959
1943
1945
1846
1966
1960
1942
1956
1929
1854
1969
1857
1950
1965
1847
1955
1848

1851
1855
1853
1835
1854
1854
1845
1951
1955
1960
1850
1957
1943
1939
1959
1972
1948
1940
1855
1965
1948
1965
1942
1948
1954
1951
1935
1943
1951
1958
1959

Klassen
- W45
Frauen
W45
W 40
w55
w55
W50
Frauen
W 40
W55
W40
W70
W45
Frauen
W 40
W S0
Frauen
W50
w4s
W30

M a5
M 45
M 45
MB5
M 45
M 45
M55
M 45
M 45
M 40
M50
M 40
M55
M 60
M 40
Manner
M 50
M 60
M 45
Manner
M 50
Manner
M55
M50
M 45
M 45
M B5
M 50
M 45
M 40
M 40

Runden
124
117
109
105
103

95
9
82
81

79
79
7
70
67
63
59
59
53
52

: a.hrgang " Klassen -Runden

138
132
129
121
121
120
119
118
118
118
17
114
m
110
108
108
108
107
107
106
105
105
104
104
103
102
101
100
100
100
100

KM
212256
200.187
187.105
180.703
177623
164,068
156.088
140,682
138.65
136.977
136,069
135.258
132.497
119.953
115.75
108.057
101.432
100,949
90,683
90,496

KM
236.21
227,402
221.21
207.675
207.399
206.924
204,709
202 426
202,426
20195
2013
195,422
189,944
188.48
187.785
187,113
186.749
183.843
183.601

"181.366

180.894
179,855
179.344
178.208
176.329
174776
173.011
171,624
171.468
171.468

171.1



Ges -Plaz AK-Platz Starthummer

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
a5
46
a7
a8
439
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62

Ges.-Platz  AK-Platz  Startnummer

63
64
85
66
67
68
69
70
n

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
30
91
92
83

— -
W N s W N S0 A

;w.n.

16
17

2
10
10
12
13
14
1
15
16
17
6
18
1
12
18
3
12
19
4
13
1
14
7
19
T
20
15
20
13
16
21

528
575
538
577
546
558
570
556
604
566
587
522
557
611

610
554

582
547
614
562
591
565
541

592
544

617
545

539
533
536
506
573
555
552
613

505
523
502
585
521
807

586
612
579
568
563
567
615
527
622
526
504
532
595
618
534

Ergebnisliste_Manner

Name Vorname 70 ¢ Varein
Diers Gustav MTV Immensen
Engel Joerg S5C Hanau-Rodenbach
Bajohr Harald Ultra Sport Club Marburg
Beyer Olaf Berlin
Koch Rainer Wilfried LG Wiirzburg
Lucchesi Andreas MTV Amelinghausen LT
Geistert Reinhard DUV Norderstedt
Gehrke Lothar LG Albatros Kiel
Dobrijevic Djuro SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Gierck Thomas LAV Hamburg-Nord
Wasser Peter LLG Laufsport Kevelear
Hopfner Giinter AMV Hamburg/Buchholz
Doose Holger AMTV Hamburg
Feil Ludwig SV Elischeid
Fecher Stefan LTF Marpingen
Zimmermann Walter TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld
Hauser Manfred OSC Bremerhaven
Schulze Eckhard MTV Amelinghausen LT
Kotter . Martin MTV Amelinghausen LT
Cizinski Uwe TuS Holtenau Kiel
Wagner Herby TSV-Friedberg-Fauerbach
Behn Klaus Duv
Hanold Udo Post Telekom Schwerin
Knoblich Dieter Marathon-Club Menden
Steuer Volker SC Hoyerswerda
Stierhof Leo LAG Schwandorf
Rutzen Hartmut Lufthansa SV Hamburg
Schmidt-Dumont  Ingo 100 MC
Schwerk Wolfgang LLG St. Augustin
GroBer Leo buv
Lenzen Dr. Wolfgang OSC Osnabriick
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Ergebnisliste_Manner

: ol
Bolke Carsten ViL Dresden Bihlau
Goetze Ulrich TSV Eintracht Hittfeld
Gumbrecht Alwin LG Kappelen-Drusweiler
Scheer Oliver LAV Hamburg-Nord

Bilir Daniel Hamburg

Isringhausen-Bley Stephan Blauver Stern Oblomow

Goldbeck Manired MTYV Amelinghausen LT
Griim Matthias Gossweinstein
Dagostino Marco Mottencastle

Maier Franz SG Nussloch

Knahrich Werner SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Jensen Ole Thor’s venner/Danemark
Wiese Frank LG Wilhelmshaven
Schwarz Konrad Hamburg

Gierse Gerold ViL Wildeshausen
Sérensen Christian LLG St Augustin

Kopp Jurgen SSC Hagen Ahrensburg
Eberhard Walter Schwenningen
Knobloch Alfons LG Karlstadt

Schmitz Siegfried LG Albatros Kiel
Kaselau Hans Liibecker SC
Lindemann Rainer LG Salzgitter

Menzel Ginther Ultra Lennestadt
Querbach Huberus DuUv

Arndt Harry Duv

Poppert Thorsten RLT Rodgau

Hobjerre Soren Vonge City/Danemark
Heinrichsen Karl-Heinz TSV Bargteheide
Schomburg Michael SV Gelsenkirchen-Horst 64 e V
Edwards Lars Alabama/USA

Sikora Gernot Hamburg

Paage 3

Jahrgang
1947
1973
1965
1964
1980
1966
1952
1938
1844
1958
1969
1850
1953
1939
1963
1954
1927
1950
1963
1956
1932

1857
1853
1957
18939
1841

1855
1952
1946

1979
1947
1956
1967
1970
1963
1956
1961
1966
1962
1944
1961
1949
1956
1935
1978
1948
1952
1932
1946
1925
1949
1941
1974
1936
1865
1946
1953
1960
1949
1966

Klassan
M 50
Manner
Manner
Manner
MJ 20
Manner
M 45
M 60
M55
M 40
Manner
M 50
M 45
M 60
Manner
M 45
M70
M50
Manner
M 40
M B5
Manner
M40
M 45
M 40
M 60
M55
M 60
M 45
M 45
M50

rgang - Klassen -

MJ 20
M50
M 40
Manner
Manner
Manner
M 40
Manner
Manner
Manner
M55
Manner
M50
M 40
M 45
MJ 20
M 50
M 45
M 65
M S0
M75
M 50
M 55
Manner
M B0
Manner
M 50
M 45
M 40
M 50
Manner

Runden
98
96
94
84
94
94
33
83
92
g1

g1
0
90
89
89
87
87
87
85
84
80
78
78
v
77
76
76
75
75

74
74

ﬁtlnden
73
73
73
72
71
70
68
67
67
65
64

62
61
58
54
439
486
44
42

a7
35
30
28
24
24
14
12
10
5

KM
169.184
164.346
161,317
161.214
160,892
160.834
159.349
158.216
158.821
156.225
155.884
154.387
154,304
152,826
152.279
149.381
149.225
148815
145,493
144248

136.88
135.168
134,064
131.834
131.747
130811

1303
128.424
128,325
126.705
126614

KM

125.803
124903
124903
123212
121956
1877
118.059
114,694
114637
11.215
108,504
109,504
106.082
104,371
100,949
92.454
83,839
78708
75284
71.862
65.018
63.307
59.885
51.33
47 808
41,064
41,064
23954
20.532
17n
8.555
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Ergebnisliste_Mannschaften
Ges.-Platz W-Platz Starnummer - Verein/Mannschaftsnam Warlunge KM
1 1 97 SG Athletico Budelsdorf ~ Vereinsmannschaften 388,70
2 1 86 SG Stem Herren 1 ~ Betriebssport 384,55
3 1 72 Laufwerk Hamburg Staffel 1 ‘Laufgemeinschaften 382,07
4 2 100 LG HNF 1 Vereinsmannschaften 218 374,77
5 2 67 Laufgruppe AuBenmahle Laufgemeinschaften 213 366,15
6 3 98 WL Dresden Bihlau Vereinsmannschaften 206 353,08
¥ 3 62 HTQ44 and friends Laufgemeinschaften 204 350,43
8 4 69 Lauffreunde Itzehoe _ Laufgemeinschaften 204 349,05
9 5 70 Isoliertechnik Mees Laufgemeinschaften 203 347,50
10 6 49 Laufireff Dissen ‘Laufgemeinschaften 200 342,69
1 7 61 Haas” und Igel Team Buxtehude _ Laufgemeinschaften 198 338,79
12 8 66 Laufteam Gaby Beckert o Laufgemsinschaften 186 336,71
13 -] 56 KEEP ON RUNNING TEAM 2000 :Laufgemeinsclwﬂen 186 335,86
14 10 50 Harburger S.C. - Lauftreff Laufgemeinschaften 196 335,38
15 2 75 Landesbereitschaftspolizei HH, 4.Hu. Betriebssport 185 334,72
16 4 91 LAV Hamburg-Nord Vereinsmannschaften 194 333,16
17 3 87 SG Stern Herren 2 ‘Betriebssport 192 330,02
18 5 99 LG HNF-Fun-Run-Team Vereinsmannschaften 190 325,66
19 4 88 Lufthansa SV/BSV Betriebssport 187 320,26
20 1 54 LT Alstertal Laufgemeinschafien 186 318,74
21 12 52 SV Bliedersdorf 66/TSV Grunendeich Laufgemeinschaften 186 318,26
22 5 76 BSG Shell Betriebssport 185 317.08
23 6 85 FLYING AIRBUS Betriebssport 183 313,62
24 7 81 Werkfeuerwehr Norddeut. Affinerie Betriebssport 182 311,50
25 1 89 VfL Dresden Bihlau Frauenmannschaften 181 310,59
26 8 84 BSG HWW Betriebssport 179 307,63
27 13 65 LG Oste/Mehe Laufgemeinschaftan 176 302,14
28 14 71 Laufwerk Hamburg Staffet 2 Laufgemeinschaften 176 301,71
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